
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

 Qty

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 

Brookfield, MO

McCormick's Group, LLC 

Wheeling, IL

$169,844.00

3% discount pre-pay

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bids were evaluated on uniform fabric, coat/bibs/pants/accessory design 

and warranty. (*did not meet bid specifications)

$114.99

LEAD BANNER 1 included

$54.75

$50.00

$57.00

$109.20

$22.95

$750.00

$200.00

included

Battle HS

COMPRESSION SHIRT 2 230

COMPRESSION SHIRT 3 230 $49.99

RFQ 23-57

Band Uniforms 

1/5/2023

Stanbury

SHAKOS 230 $58.00 $46.90

SHAKO CASES 230 $14.75 $15.99

SHAKO WRAPS 230 $41.70 $29.99

PLUMES 230 $42.50 $25.99

COATS 230 $208.25 $65.99

COMPRESSION SHIRT 1 230 $58.50 $49.99

SIDE DRAPES 230

$49.99

$41.99

BIB TROUSERS 230 $65.99

TOTAL $110,462.30*

GARMENT BAGS 230 $24.49

DRUM MAJORS 5 $459.71

PLUME CASES W CARTS 5

TERMS/DISCOUNT

Notes


