COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID NO:	RFQ 23-57
SUBJECT:	Band Uniforms
DATE:	1/5/2023
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Battle HS
AWARDED TO:	Stanbury

	Qty	Stanbury Uniforms, LLC Brookfield, MO	McCormick's Group, LLC Wheeling, IL
SHAKOS	230	\$58.00	\$46.90
SHAKO CASES	230	\$14.75	\$15.99
SHAKO WRAPS	230	\$41.70	\$29.99
PLUMES	230	\$42.50	\$25.99
COATS	230	\$208.25	\$65.99
COMPRESSION SHIRT 1	230	\$58.50	\$49.99
COMPRESSION SHIRT 2	230	\$54.75	\$49.99
COMPRESSION SHIRT 3	230	\$50.00	\$49.99
SIDE DRAPES	230	\$57.00	\$41.99
BIB TROUSERS	230	\$109.20	\$65.99
GARMENT BAGS	230	\$22.95	\$24.49
DRUM MAJORS	5	\$750.00	\$459.71
PLUME CASES W CARTS	5	\$200.00	\$114.99
LEAD BANNER	1	included	included
TOTAL		\$169,844.00	\$110,462.30*
TERMS/DISCOUNT		3% discount pre-pay	
Notes	Bids were evaluated on uniform fabric, coat/bibs/pants/accessory design and warranty. (*did not meet bid specifications)		